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BASEBALL - 2018  

DATE    OPPONENT    PLACE   TIME 
Monday, April 2   Hammond Baptist (2)  Home   3:30 
Friday, April 6   Kankakee Trinity    Away    4:30 
Monday, April 9   Crossroads Christian  Away    4:30 
Tuesday, April 10   Rockford Berean (2)  Away    3:30 
Friday, April 13  Crossroads Christian  Home   4:30 
Saturday, April 14   Calumet Christian    Away    10:00 
Tuesday, April 17  Families of Faith (2)  Away    3:45 
Thursday, April 19   Grace Christian    Home   4:30 
Friday, April 27  Arthur Christian (2)  Away   3:30 
Monday, April 30   Calumet Christian    Home   4:30 
Tuesday, May 1   Grace Christian    Away    4:30 
Friday, May 4   Kankakee Trinity   Home   4:30 

Tuesday, May 8, 11-12 Illinois Christian Conference Tourney    tbd 

Head Coach - Dennis O’Malley 
Assistant - Sam Creek


